
KSP Kotowice 8 - 10 czerwca

Godzina Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt  

7:30  

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

WDŻ

Harmonogram wideolekcji kl. 5

matematyka

matematyka

Język polski

matematyka

język angielski

Godzina wychowawcza

j.angielski

Informatyka MT

Wychowanie fizyczne


